11. Lauf zum Drei-Lander-Eck in Warching
Kurzstrecke Gesamt 3 km

Name:
Rihl Luis
Réthinger Julian
Lechner Gerhard
Kerlis Felix
Gottler Chiara
Schreitmiller Luca
Schroppel Henri
Schreitmiller Stine
Schreitmiiller Max
Weiland Julia
Fried Jonas
Westphal Joel
Lernhard Andreas
Gottler Julia
Spiegl Tim
Kihnl David
Petruch Sina
Feldmann Mia
Feldmann Holger
Korntheuer Piet
Lepp Lorenz
Spiegl Lilly
Frohlich Amelie
Weiland Daniel
Eberhart Lorena
Bissinger Sebastian
Bissinger Antonia
Bissinger Thomas

Verein:

TSV Harburg Tria Kids

TSV Harburg Tria Kids

TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg Tria Kids
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg Tria Kids
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg Tria Kids
TSV Harburg Tria Kids
TSV Harburg Tria Kids
TSV Harburg Tria Kids
TSV Oettingen

TV Eckersmilhlen
TSV Harburg Tria Kids
TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg

TSV Harburg Tria Kids
TSV Harburg Tria Kids
TSV Oettingen

TSV Harburg Tria Kids
TSV Harburg

Geb.-

jahr:

2006

2007
1961
2006
2006
2008
2007
2005
2004
2008
2010
2010
2010
2008
2008
2010
2005
2008
1974
2006
2007
2011
2010
2013
1995
2010
2007
1974

15.Apr.2018

Mw Zeit

0:13:47
0:14:19
0:14:20
0:14:25
f 0:14:40
0:14:50
0:14:52
f 0:14:59
0:15:35
f 0:15:46
0:15:52
0:15:59
0:16:02
f 0:16:09
0:16:18
0:16:37
f 0:16:40
f 0:16:47
0:16:50
0:17:24
0:18:18
f 0:19:26
f 0:20:38
0:20:40
f 0:20:41
0:25:45
f 0:26:28
0:26:28

Anzahl Starter:

e T

11. MU12
6. WU12
2. M40

28

Seite 1 von 1



